
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

59 

70 

116 

4 

64 

23 

11 

45 

84 

12 

70A 

55 

72 

99 

41 

25 

77 

71 

49 

13A 

88 

30 

16 

Name 

Simon Gregg 

Adam Rupp 

Colin Comer 

Bud Bennett 

Robert Blain 

Curt Vogt 

Scott Heider 

Brad Dahmer 

Randy Rosenmerkel 

Marc Sharinn 

Josh Bilicki 

Lawrence Webster 

Stephen Hamman 

Debbie Cloud 

John Cloud 

Terry Martin 

Gunner Pfrang 

Gerson Rosenberg 

Patrick Utt 

Rick Pfrang 

Fritz Seidel 

John Clements 

Kevin Head 

Class 

10NC 

10GT2 

10GT2 

10GT2 

10GT4 

10NC 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT2 

10SC3 

10NC 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT1 

10GTO 

10GT1 

10GT1 

Laps 

11 

7 

8 

8 

7 

8 

9 

6 

7 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

7 

6 

3 

7 

9 

2 

7 

4 

3 

Best Tm 

2:09.115 

2:09.887 

2:10.437 

2:16.943 

2:17.108 

2:17.293 

2:18.094 

2:19.838 

2:21.473 

2:22.989 

2:23.361 

2:23.651 

2:24.624 

2:24.626 

2:24.801 

2:25.848 

2:26.534 

2:29.187 

2:30.184 

2:30.252 

2:34.138 

2:38.390 

2:55.250 

2nd Best 

2:10.398 

2:11.496 

2:11.032 

2:17.493 

2:18.624 

2:17.898 

2:18.168 

2:22.015 

2:22.327 

2:23.589 

2:24.447 

2:23.990 

2:25.555 

2:25.405 

2:25.048 

2:27.728 

2:27.338 

2:33.633 

2:31.338 

3:08.074 

2:35.039 

2:40.239 

2:56.743 

Year 

2017 

1995 

1995 

1992 

2004 

2016 

1993 

1994 

1982 

2003 

2010 

2008 

2004 

2006 

2013 

1980 

2007 

1996 

2012 

1994 

1972 

1992 

1987 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang Riley Scott 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Pontiac Trans-Am 

Dodge Charger 

Ford Mustang TA 

Porsche 911 Cup 

BMW M3 

Ford Fusion SC 

Camaro TA2 

Chevrolet C4 Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche RSR 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Engine 

6200cc 

358cid 

358cid 

358cid 

7000cc 

358cid 

358cid 

364cid 

350cid 

3800cc 

3200cc 

358cid 

377cid 

356cid 

358cid 

3600cc 

353cid 

358cid 

2000cc 

355cid 

358cid 

Color 

Beige 

Yellow 

Green 

Blue 

Yellow 

Blue 

Red/White/Blue 

Blue/White/Black 

Yellow 

White/Blue 

White/Red/Blue 

White 

White/Blue/Red 

Black/Green 

White/Blue 

Yellow 

Black/Red 

Red 

White/Red/Blue 

Blue/Green 

Silver 

Red/Gold 

Red/White/Blue 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/18/2018 10:58:09 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Group 10 

Group 10 Practice 

Practice started at 10:30:07 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/18/2018 10:30 AM 


